





2023:BHC-OS:4571

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR  
SUNDARESAN J

**DATE :** 8th January, 2026

**P.C. :**

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

( ASSOCIATE )